
RAPORT MECZOWY PLPS Form

12
Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Chłopców

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 9 Oct 2016 17.00
302 Boisko D

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 0

25
25
 
 
 

50

18
22
 
 
 

40
Strawiński R.
Zając A.

Palacz R.
Kaczmarczyk P.

Armknecht Małgorzata I
Bałabański Tomasz I

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Łódzkie Opolskie
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 C Jankowski Jan
2 Polak Wiktor
3 Kurowski Jakub
4 Makowski Michał
5 Filipek Dawid
6 Jóźwiak Patryk
7 Wójciak Patryk
8 Gawrzydek Michał
9 Moszczyński Bartłomiej
10 Świąder Jakub
11 Leszczyński Dominik
12 Antosiewicz Aleksander

1 Gorczyński Jan
3 Hyla Damian
4 Żuliński Dawid
5 Bakota Jakub
6 Chwastyk Jakub
7 Wójcik Oliver
8 C Kubas Dawid
9 Kramczyński Dominik
10 Spychała Oskar
11 Strojek Szymon
12 Pasternak Maciej
13 Szafrański Jakub

1 7 6 11 2 10
5 3 12 9 8 4

1 4 9 5 8 11
7 3 13 12 6 10

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM:

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

21
23

44
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